
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 RADOI MARIN+STROE 
DANUT

BRADU 15 1482.6013 5123.783

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 34.5512 233.368 2518p. 136c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 40.3484 336.633 6543p. 188c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 41.1066 267.644 5133p. 197c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 52.4172 124.047 9577p. 231c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 57.9475 189.715 9267p. 229c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 79.5892 233.368 789p. 52c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 95.1595 424.836 1818p. 123c.

JAROSLAW 12.06.2010 98.8005 602.282 3168p. 330c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 112.7108 245.160 9307p. 233c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 121.3252 343.627 2143p. 114c.

ZAMOSC 28.06.2010 126.5867 667.386 2836p. 403c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 127.5992 343.627 5290p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 135.4582 343.627 1255p. 85c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 160.8041 343.627 796p. 38c.

CAPLANI 1 04.07.2010 198.1970 424.836 7654p. 548c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 SORIN GHE+PUSCOCI FL. ALBOTA 13 1431.8421 4388.467

BRAILA 09.05.2010 6.9840 249.807 9307p. 233c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 10.9098 271.977 5133p. 197c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 16.9156 128.682 9577p. 231c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 24.2256 237.846 2518p. 136c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 67.6622 348.203 2143p. 114c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 77.6937 348.203 5290p. 197c.

FAUREI 2 10.07.2010 79.4271 194.343 1536p. 91c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 122.2863 601.265 3639p. 407c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 127.0861 237.846 789p. 52c.

BILGORAJ* 12.07.2010 137.2549 650.515 153p. 28c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 179.6483 348.203 796p. 38c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 266.1123 577.234 481p. 39c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 315.6362 194.343 9267p. 229c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 BUDISTEANU SORIN BRADU 13 1609.9491 4471.356

BARLAD 05.06.2010 17.5337 269.564 5133p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 19.1235 344.609 1255p. 85c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 39.9916 125.227 9577p. 231c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 40.9055 234.154 2518p. 136c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 51.3479 234.154 789p. 52c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 71.3740 337.622 6543p. 188c.

FAUREI 2 10.07.2010 91.7969 190.862 1536p. 91c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 132.7291 190.862 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 167.8639 344.609 5290p. 197c.
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ZAMOSC 28.06.2010 204.1608 669.366 2836p. 403c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 243.7186 344.609 796p. 38c.

WLODAWA 10.07.2010 263.7271 759.238 1202p. 276c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 265.6765 426.480 1818p. 123c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 NEDEA EMIL+ALIN BRADU 12 1063.9413 3673.110

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 3.9714 234.025 2518p. 136c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 23.1076 344.391 1255p. 85c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 35.2620 268.876 5133p. 197c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 37.9284 246.066 9307p. 233c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 40.2646 344.391 5290p. 197c.

MURIGHIOL 2 08.08.2010 45.7143 337.400 350p. 31c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 48.9911 190.565 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 74.1206 344.391 796p. 38c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 93.7098 234.025 789p. 52c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 143.0143 425.941 1818p. 123c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 181.0588 124.914 9577p. 231c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 336.7984 578.125 481p. 39c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 BUDISTEANU BOGDAN BRADU 12 1198.5184 3768.541

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 17.2655 344.609 2143p. 114c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 21.8196 269.564 5133p. 197c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 37.1724 125.227 9577p. 231c.

MURIGHIOL 2 08.08.2010 54.2857 337.622 350p. 31c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 81.4082 426.480 1818p. 123c.

FAUREI 2 10.07.2010 87.8906 190.862 1536p. 91c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 105.2632 234.154 789p. 52c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 108.2073 337.622 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 119.5219 344.609 1255p. 85c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 149.6882 579.029 481p. 39c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 195.9799 344.609 796p. 38c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 220.0159 234.154 2518p. 136c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 PREDA ION GOLESTI 12 1414.7357 4744.706

ZAMOSC 28.06.2010 16.9252 663.076 2836p. 403c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 31.7580 339.350 5290p. 197c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 32.0925 229.577 789p. 52c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 32.8595 332.339 6543p. 188c.

WLODAWA 10.07.2010 66.5557 752.664 1202p. 276c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 99.1727 240.294 9307p. 233c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 104.8452 229.577 2518p. 136c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 142.7904 339.350 2143p. 114c.

JAROSLAW 12.06.2010 157.5126 598.437 3168p. 330c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 197.1556 261.527 5133p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 217.3367 339.350 796p. 38c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 315.7316 419.165 1818p. 123c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 NEAGU STELIAN BRADU 12 1494.6821 4102.551
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DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 16.3818 345.116 1404p. 51c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 32.1571 191.313 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 36.4322 345.116 796p. 38c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 55.9127 269.653 5133p. 197c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 78.5572 338.127 6543p. 188c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 83.3995 234.719 2518p. 136c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 113.8614 426.726 1818p. 123c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 138.1241 345.116 2143p. 114c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 151.7672 578.306 481p. 39c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 170.7317 234.719 789p. 52c.

FAUREI 2 10.07.2010 270.8334 191.313 1536p. 91c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 346.5238 602.327 3639p. 407c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 ILIESCU MARIUS BRADU 12 1819.5659 3955.214

MIZIL 25.04.2010 4.9076 124.815 9577p. 231c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 30.1507 344.474 796p. 38c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 60.5884 267.927 5133p. 197c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 90.4095 600.221 3639p. 407c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 116.0680 344.474 5290p. 197c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 149.6881 576.204 481p. 39c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 160.6296 337.477 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 170.3220 344.474 2143p. 114c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 171.9136 245.888 9307p. 233c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 259.7300 234.291 2518p. 136c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 275.2779 190.495 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 329.8805 344.474 1255p. 85c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 MITROI VASILE BRADU 12 2086.5436 4030.193

BRAILA 09.05.2010 25.5722 245.230 9307p. 233c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 48.4494 124.144 9577p. 231c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 58.0557 267.450 5133p. 197c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 141.9142 424.762 1818p. 123c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 142.6295 343.782 1255p. 85c.

MURIGHIOL 2 08.08.2010 154.2857 336.785 350p. 31c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 173.6269 189.821 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 213.7190 343.782 2143p. 114c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 253.6383 576.530 481p. 39c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 256.8998 343.782 5290p. 197c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 273.4275 233.581 789p. 52c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 344.3254 600.544 3639p. 407c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 NEACSU CORNEL BRADU 11 1232.1571 3668.471

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 28.2724 190.854 9267p. 229c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 40.9598 337.757 6543p. 188c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 42.0800 125.188 9577p. 231c.

FAUREI 2 10.07.2010 65.7552 190.854 1536p. 91c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 80.0473 246.305 9307p. 233c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 116.6589 344.751 2143p. 114c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 134.7635 425.969 1818p. 123c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 153.8461 577.203 481p. 39c.
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GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 160.4621 234.465 789p. 52c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 193.6255 344.751 1255p. 85c.

BILGORAJ* 12.07.2010 215.6863 650.374 153p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 ANDREI IONEL BRADU 11 1643.3720 5115.604

BRAILA 09.05.2010 55.9794 245.480 9307p. 233c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 71.9853 337.008 6543p. 188c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 86.7704 124.385 9577p. 231c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 91.4760 576.709 481p. 39c.

VARSOVIA** 10.07.2010 104.9180 884.064 610p. 162c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 139.5988 600.724 3639p. 407c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 188.3889 267.754 5133p. 197c.

VARSOVIA* 26.06.2010 203.5686 895.565 1233p. 252c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 222.1172 344.004 5290p. 197c.

BILGORAJ* 12.07.2010 228.7582 649.852 153p. 28c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 249.8112 190.059 9267p. 229c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 ALEXE CATALIN BRADU 10 2155.3534 3453.272

MIZIL 25.04.2010 23.3894 124.218 9577p. 231c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 61.3676 267.493 5133p. 197c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 133.0035 600.490 3639p. 407c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 179.2199 245.301 9307p. 233c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 180.8732 576.475 481p. 39c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 256.8757 424.820 1818p. 123c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 258.5518 189.895 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 350.5025 343.859 796p. 38c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 352.5906 336.862 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 358.9792 343.859 5290p. 197c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 MILITARU CRISTIAN BRADU 9 328.0199 2543.903

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 2.6977 190.540 9267p. 229c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 5.1348 233.996 789p. 52c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 13.9000 233.996 2518p. 136c.

DUNAVAT 4 01.08.2010 30.2789 344.364 1255p. 85c.

MURIGHIOL 2 08.08.2010 37.1429 337.374 350p. 31c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 39.7428 268.863 5133p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 62.8141 344.364 796p. 38c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 63.1380 344.364 5290p. 197c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 73.1707 246.042 9307p. 233c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 MOCANU CATALIN ALBOTA 9 1212.7207 2211.820

BARLAD 05.06.2010 76.5634 271.471 5133p. 197c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 76.9396 194.411 9267p. 229c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 96.8088 249.805 9307p. 233c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 114.3257 348.369 2143p. 114c.

FAUREI 2 10.07.2010 119.1406 194.411 1536p. 91c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 147.4480 348.369 5290p. 197c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 152.1049 238.126 2518p. 136c.
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MIZIL 25.04.2010 188.0547 128.732 9577p. 231c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 241.3350 238.126 789p. 52c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 CONSTANTIN STELA BRADU 9 1303.5413 3148.399

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 15.2153 189.810 9267p. 229c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 41.8711 124.135 9577p. 231c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 60.8284 336.769 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 63.5160 343.765 5290p. 197c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 180.4180 424.774 1818p. 123c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 191.8986 245.224 9307p. 233c.

BILGORAJ* 12.07.2010 209.1504 649.743 153p. 28c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 249.2443 600.622 3639p. 407c.

GIURGENI 2 24.07.2010 291.3992 233.557 789p. 52c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 ILIE MARINEL BRADU 8 1149.8996 2776.130

MIZIL 25.04.2010 14.4095 125.564 9577p. 231c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 83.0557 246.712 9307p. 233c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 127.6057 269.408 5133p. 197c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 130.7866 191.218 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 142.3440 345.050 5290p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 191.3206 345.050 2143p. 114c.

BILGORAJ* 12.07.2010 202.6144 651.146 153p. 28c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 257.7631 601.982 3639p. 407c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 ZANFIR IULIAN BRADU 8 1437.6296 2760.148

BRAILA 09.05.2010 47.8135 246.101 9307p. 233c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 125.4626 268.955 5133p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 133.6484 344.410 5290p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 160.0560 344.410 2143p. 114c.

CAPLANI 2 18.07.2010 169.9670 426.000 1818p. 123c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 246.8286 337.420 6543p. 188c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 248.1451 602.258 3639p. 407c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 305.7084 190.594 9267p. 229c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 DUMITRU IONUT BRADU 8 1606.7832 3551.453

VARSOVIA* 26.06.2010 68.1265 895.500 1233p. 252c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 82.0887 245.406 9307p. 233c.

VARSOVIA** 10.07.2010 103.2787 883.994 610p. 162c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 221.3131 267.656 5133p. 197c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 262.4347 600.652 3639p. 407c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 283.5961 124.315 9577p. 231c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 284.8771 343.941 5290p. 197c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 301.0683 189.989 9267p. 229c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 ILIESCU EMIL BRADU 7 1223.5939 2110.379

BARLAD 05.06.2010 54.3542 267.658 5133p. 197c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 101.4932 124.773 9577p. 231c.
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DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 123.4404 344.477 5290p. 197c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 137.6929 190.458 9267p. 229c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 175.8725 599.713 3639p. 407c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 248.6627 337.478 6543p. 188c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 382.0780 245.822 9307p. 233c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 STAN F. ION BRADU 6 638.3632 2376.751

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 56.1330 576.240 481p. 39c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 78.7101 337.445 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 89.2249 344.442 5290p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 116.6589 344.442 2143p. 114c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 127.7017 124.786 9577p. 231c.

BILGORAJ* 12.07.2010 169.9346 649.396 153p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 ANDREI DANIEL+FRATICA 
FL.

BRADU 6 1116.4337 1513.897

MIZIL 25.04.2010 83.5334 124.047 9577p. 231c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 116.3063 267.769 5133p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 176.5596 343.600 5290p. 197c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 218.5929 343.600 796p. 38c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 226.3948 189.710 9267p. 229c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 295.0467 245.171 9307p. 233c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 ANGHEL REMI BRADU 6 1496.7883 2059.771

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 200.6533 343.523 2143p. 114c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 204.5772 245.094 9307p. 233c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 208.3142 336.529 6543p. 188c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 208.8486 601.469 3639p. 407c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 319.9526 189.633 9267p. 229c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 354.4424 343.523 5290p. 197c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 GHEORGHE MARIN BRADU 5 699.4642 1722.603

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 77.4792 189.945 9267p. 229c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 90.3205 124.269 9577p. 231c.

VARSOVIA* 26.06.2010 109.4891 895.445 1233p. 252c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 127.0212 267.587 5133p. 197c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 295.1542 245.357 9307p. 233c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 BARBU MARIUS CERBU 5 950.9472 1355.093

MIZIL 25.04.2010 111.9349 131.660 9577p. 231c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 112.1736 252.866 9307p. 233c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 211.3422 350.928 5290p. 197c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 241.7689 275.692 5133p. 197c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 273.7276 343.947 6543p. 188c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

25 GHEORGHE DUMITRU CIOCANAI 4 630.6180 1306.515
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MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 133.5779 346.201 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 2 29.05.2010 144.4724 353.217 796p. 38c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 148.5979 253.880 9307p. 233c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 203.9698 353.217 5290p. 197c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

26 ANGHEL MARIA BRADU 4 845.7134 1258.169

DUNAVAT 3 19.06.2010 80.7280 343.733 2143p. 114c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 199.4362 124.097 9577p. 231c.

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 223.6970 189.773 9267p. 229c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 341.8522 600.566 3639p. 407c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

27 MALANCIOIU VIOREL BRADU 4 849.2554 793.366

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 90.1047 189.980 9267p. 229c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 170.1945 245.415 9307p. 233c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 282.7608 124.310 9577p. 231c.

GIURGENI 1 12.06.2010 306.1954 233.661 2518p. 136c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

28 POPESCU IONUT ALBOTA 3 360.6150 1190.388

BARLAD 05.06.2010 70.1344 271.947 5133p. 197c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 136.6345 341.147 6543p. 188c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 153.8461 577.294 481p. 39c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

29 TUDORA GEORGEL BRADU 3 375.7749 584.586

FAUREI 1 02.05.2010 71.4363 190.776 9267p. 229c.

BARLAD 05.06.2010 134.0347 268.698 5133p. 197c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 170.3039 125.112 9577p. 231c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

30 DUMITRU MUGUREL BRADU 3 580.5489 1307.390

MIZIL 25.04.2010 145.5570 125.168 9577p. 231c.

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 172.5572 579.102 481p. 39c.

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 262.4347 603.120 3639p. 407c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

31 STAN VIRGIL CIOCANAI 2 226.2631 705.460

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 45.5448 349.217 6543p. 188c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 180.7183 356.243 5290p. 197c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

32 TANASE MARIUS BRADU 2 292.2546 704.588

PRZEMYSL 12.06.2010 99.1879 578.493 5172p. 403c.

MIZIL 25.04.2010 193.0667 126.095 9577p. 231c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

33 SIMA FLORIN DANIEL BRADU 2 384.8777 606.919

BARLAD 05.06.2010 187.4148 268.996 5133p. 197c.

MURIGHIOL 1 16.05.2010 197.4629 337.923 6543p. 188c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

34 VOINESCU ADRIAN BRADU 2 464.2665 370.737

MIZIL 25.04.2010 192.8579 124.869 9577p. 231c.

BRAILA 09.05.2010 271.4086 245.868 9307p. 233c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

35 NEACSU MARIAN BRADU 2 535.0423 947.324

JAROSLAW* 28.06.2010 202.5281 602.327 3639p. 407c.

DUNAVAT 1 24.05.2010 332.5142 344.997 5290p. 197c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

36 TACHE ANDREI BRADU 1 83.9512 124.312

MIZIL 25.04.2010 83.9512 124.312 9577p. 231c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

37 ILIE LIVIU BRADU 1 171.6988 246.879

BRAILA 09.05.2010 171.6988 246.879 9307p. 233c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

38 ANGHEL SEBASTIAN BRADU 1 232.7656 895.553

VARSOVIA* 26.06.2010 232.7656 895.553 1233p. 252c.
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